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CALIFORNIA SCHOOL

Full Time

Class

Fees /| Month

Registration Fee
For New Student
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Primary 1-2-3

2000

Primary 4-5-6

2250
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Form 1

2700

Form 2

2800

Form 3

3150
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Form 4

3750

4500

4700

5200

California School does not take semi-annual fees. Californians can pay their School fees
every month. Total 11 installments per academic year.

F5/F7 pay 9 installments.

New students are required to pay $1290 deposit that will be used to offset part
of their last fee installment in July.

Please contact at 2388 9844 [ 2780 1709 /
9822 7549 for full details.

www.californiaschool.edu.hkKk
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