## CALIFORNIA SCHOOL School Fee 2021/2022

Full Time	Class	Fees / Month	Registration Fee For New Student
Primary	Primary 1-2-3	2000	- \$80
	Primary 4-5-6	2250	
Junior Form	Form 1	2700	\$80
	Form 2	2800	
	Form 3	3150	
Senior Form	Form 4	3750	\$80
	Form 5	4500	
	Form 6	4700	\$200
	Form 7	5200	

California School does not take semi-annual fees. Californians can pay their School fees every month. Total 11 installments per academic year. F5/F7 pay 9 installments.

New students are required to pay \$1290 deposit that will be used to offset part of their last fee installment in July.

Please contact at 2388 9844 / 2780 1709 / 9822 7549 for full details.

www.californiaschool.edu.hk